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iCap Caption Partner List 
 
 
 

Company Name Contact Contact Number Contact Email Supported 
Languages 

Primary 
Location 

    English, Spanish,  

Ai-Media Services Australia 61 2 8870 7799 coordinators@ai-media.tv French, German, Australia 
    Portuguese and  

    more  
   Services USA  800-335-0911 

 x3(General Inquiries) 
 x7(urgent 27/7)  

  coordinators.na@ai-media.tv       USA, Canada 

  
  Service EMEA              

                                        
44 20 3763 6299 

 
  coordinators.uk@ai-media.tv 

 
                                

 
      UK 

      
Vitac Sales 800-278-4822 http://www.vitac.com/contact/ English, Spanish USA 
The National 
Captioning Institute 

Juan Mario 
Agudelo 818-238-2481 jagudelo@ncicap.org English, Spanish USA 

US Captioning Jennifer Reinke 920-338-9201 jreinke@uscaptioning.com English USA 
Esteno Sales 303-476-2100 contact@esteno.cl Spanish Chile 
Media Captioning 
Services, Inc Richard Pettinato 760-497-6246 mediacap3@earthlink.net English USA 

Caption Solutions Kala Patterson 877-674-5800 kala@captionsolutions.com English, Spanish USA 
National Captioning 
Canada Sales 403-286-9696 contact@natcapcan.ca English, Spanish Canada 

Dynamic Captioning Greg Wolf 310-770-5049 greg.wolf@dynamiccaptioning.com English USA 
CaptionMax Tyler Purdy 612-341-3566 tpurdy@captionmax.com English, Spanish USA 

Aberdeen Becky Isaacs 949-216-1052 becky@abercap.com English, Spanish, 
French, Dutch USA 

Caption Associates Anne Schulman 785-838-3933 captionanne@gmail.com English USA 
 
Red Bee Media 

 
Sales 

 
44 (0)20 8495 5000 https://www.redbeemedia.com/ 

portfolio/access-services/captioning/ 
 

English 
UK, USA, 
Australia, 
Spain 

LNS Captioning Carol 
Studenmund 503-299-6200 cstudenmund@LNSCaptioning.com English USA 

WGBH – Media Access 
Group Sales 617-300-3600 access@wgbh.org English USA 

Captions Unlimited Denise Hinxman 775-746-3534 denise@captionsunlimited.com English, Spanish, 
German USA 

Quay Media Services Mike Menard 416-479-6961 mike.menard@quaymediaservices.com English Canada 
The Captioning Group Tamra Stretch 800-717-9707 tstretch@captioning.com English Canada 
Azur CART & 
Captioning Jodie Casal 813-802-0773 jcasal@azurcaptions.com English, Spanish USA 

AmeriCaption, Inc. Jack & Dee 
Boenau 941-359-8100 info@americaption.com English USA 

Tennessee Captioning Karyn Menck 615-646-1386 menck@tennesseecaptioning.com English, Spanish USA 
Coast 2 Coast 
Captioning 

Jennifer M. 
Bonfilio 866-349-0032 jbonfilio@c2ccaptioning.com English USA 

A Word Away®, Inc. Teresa Mamone 914-238-4386 teresa@awordaway.com English, Spanish, 
French, German USA 

Closed Caption 
Productions Sales 844-335-0911 info@ccproductions.com English, Spanish, 

French USA 

Karasch & Associates Ed Sarkissian 800-621-5689 x114 esarkissian@karasch.com English, Spanish USA 
Copperstate 
Captioning Deanna Baker 928-522-9212 dpbaker@mindspring.com English USA 

Q&A Reporting, Inc. Annette Blough 800-408-0079 captions@me.com English, Spanish USA 
Caption Reporters Lorraine Carter 571-220-9997 lcarter@captionreporters.com English USA 
 
AUDIO2 

 
Tamara Dewald 

 
43122535 

 
t.dewald@audio2.de 

 
English, German 

Austria, 
Germany, 
Switzerland 

Aleisha Braley, CSR Aleisha Braley 972-965-7726 abtxcsr@yahoo.com English USA 

Suzanne Kelly Suzanne Kelly 817-300-5722 skelly300@gmail.com English USA (North 
TX area only) 
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CCS Inc Peter Papulkas 613-449-9442 info@closedcapserv.com English USA 
National Capitol 
Contracting Seth Miller 703-243-9696 realtime@nccsite.com English, Spanish USA 
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Archive Captioning Chris Hopkins 800-870-1795 x501  chris@archivecaptioning.com English, Spanish, 
French 

 
USA 

 

 
Caption First Patricia Graves 800-825-5234 pat.graves@captionfirst.com English, Spanish, 

French, Portuguese USA 
 

 MyClearText Orla Pearson +44 203 443 9009 orla@mycleartext.com English, Spanish UK 

Griffin Group 
International Danielle Griffin 888-529-9990 danielle@griffinreporters.com 

English, Spanish, 
French, German, USA 
Portuguese 
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